HAYGEM CO. LIMITED
2024

ALL INCLUSIVE RESORT — WINTER & SUMMER PROMO

Booking Dates:
Travel dates:
Booking Code:
MINIMUM STAY:

ADULTS ONLY PROPERTY (18+)

ROOM TYPE

uxury Junior Suite Sunset View
Luxury Junior Suite Oceanfront
uxury Suite Sunset View

Luxury Suite Ocean front

ROOM TYPE

uxury Junior Suite Sunset View
Luxury Junior Suite Oceanfront

o

uxury Suite Sunset View
Luxury Suite Ocean front

ROOM TYPE

uxury Junior Suite Sunset View
Luxury Junior Suite Oceanfront
uxury Suite Sunset View
Luxury Suite Ocean front

ROOM TYPE

uxury Junior Suite Sunset View
Luxury Junior Suite Oceanfront
uxury Suite Sunset View
Luxury Suite Ocean front

ROOM TYPE

uxury Junior Suite Sunset View
Luxury Junior Suite Oceanfront

r

uxury Suite Sunset View
Luxury Suite Ocean front

Max Occupancy - 4 Adts

TO 04 FEBRUARY 2026

11 DECMEBER 2025 TO 31 OCTOBER 2026
FPPKN-19-25-26

3 Nights+ (The minimum stay can be modified to a longer stay on some dates and periods)

22 - 31 JAN 26

SINGLE ~ DOUBLE ADD
PERSON

309 206 155

334 223 167

354 236 177

366 244 183
01 - 31 MAR 2026

SINGLE ~ DOUBLE ADD
PERSON

315 210 158

340 227 170

359 239 180
371 248 186

06 - 30 APR 2026

SINGLE ~ DOUBLE ADD
PERSON
279 186 140
302 202 151
320 213 160
332 221 166

01 - 30 JUN 2026
SINGLE DOUBLE ADD.

PERSON
243 162 122
270 180 135

289 193 145
302 202 151

01 - 31 AUG 2026
SINGLE DOUBLE ADD.

PERSON
264 176 132
290 193 145
310 207 155
323 215 162

Canx within 3 days prior to arrival - 1 night penalty
Higher Room categories available — Please email for info

Soyallor

CHIC Cancun

AUTOGRAPH
COLLECTION®

ALL-INCLUSIVE
RESORTS

[ | 01 - 28 FEB 2026

SINGLE DOUBLE ADD.
PERSON

[]

M 310 207 155

W 334 223 167
353 236 177
365 244 183

|| 01 - 05 APR 2026
. SINGLE DOUBLE ADD.
PERSON
[ 279 186 140
BT 301 201 151

318 212 159
329 219 165

] 01 - 31 MAY 2026
. SINGLE DOUBLE ADD.
PERSON
[ 263 175 132
LTy 194 146

312 208 156
326 218 163

[ | 01 - 31 JUL 2026
. SINGLE DOUBLE ADD.
PERSON
[ 264 176 132
B 200 194 145

310 207 155
323 216 162

01 SEP - 31 OCT 2026

. SINGLE ~DOUBLE _ADD.
[ 11|
im

PERSON
228 152 114
256 171 128
277 185 139
290 194 145

Rates are in US$, per person, per night
EMAIL: SARAH, NICOLETTE OR KAREN at tours@haygem.com

www.haygem.com


http://www.haygem.com/
mailto:tours@haygem.com

